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 22/11/2024 

To, 

BSE Limited, 

Department of Corporate Services, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., 

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai- 400 001. 

 

Name of the company: CRESTCHEM LIMITED,   

ISIN of the company: INE293N01016 

  

Sub. : Declaration of shares purchases/ sale by promoters and the same confirmed by the Company  - Submission of Form- C under SEBI ( 

Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulation, 2015 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

We hereby confirm the subject submission, with reference to the above subject, Form-C under ( Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI 

( Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulation, 2015 enclosed herewith, which has been submitted by the promoter and director of the Company 

Mr. Dipak Narendraprasad Patel.  The  Value of transaction in aggregate for the period 01/04/2024 to 21/11/2024 is Rs. 1106057.50 representing 

6854 equity shares as per the declaration submitted by Mr. Dipak Narendraprasad Patel , Director & Promoter, which is to crossing Rs. 1000000 

in current financial year in terms of value of share. This is just for your kind  information and records. 

Please take the same on records. 

For, and on behalf of Crestchem Limited 

 

 

Khyati Vyas 

ACS25742 

Date:22/11/2024 

Place: Ahmedabad  

Encl : Form C with details as mentioned above. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KHYATI 
VYAS

Digitally signed by 
KHYATI VYAS 
Date: 2024.11.22 
12:36:45 +05'30'
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01-06-2024     853804 

03-06-2024 2100 299992 855904 

14-06-2024 1000 137941 856904 

20-06-2024 500 70494 857404 

21-06-2024 388 52749 857792 

24-06-2024 250 33988 858042 

25-06-2024 25 3356 858067 

19-08-2024 50 8837 858117 

20-08-2024 100 16929 858217 

21-08-2024 100 16590 858317 

22-08-2024 200 33183 858517 

27-08-2024 250 40532 858767 

28-08-2024 250 39935 859017 

05-09-2024 800 135348.5 859817 

10-09-2024 241 40189 860058 

22-11-2024 600 175994 860658 

        

        

  6854 1106057.5   






